10

11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Contact Number of Person
Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation
Family Member Count
Earning Family Members
Ownership of Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FkKntOAF
Mihir Kumar

567 C BARKI DELHA GAYA DHANIYA BAGICHA
MARSHALING YARD GAYA+GAYA+BIHAR+823002

9122690196

LOAN

Bihar 823002

NO

OCL (Outside Operational Range)
N/A

balaji nagar ps delha gaya

Difficult

No

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51

Monthly Income

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Locality of Residence

Years At Current Residence
Residence Construction
Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen Residence
Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior

Stay Confirmation
Neighbour Check 1 (Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check Staying 1
Neighbour Check 2 (Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check Staying 2
CPV Status

Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type

Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

N/A
Not Seen

N/A
3

N/A
150
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Negative

1

N/A
Negative

N/A

Negative

Customer Not Available
No

Residential

24.817813

85.0052791

46453

2025-08-26

19:05:19

2025-08-23

10:55:01



52 residence_photo_with_name_plate

Bala | na ar road no 4 ( landmark, .
506:59:4

24 8171169 85 0053286

Pincode : 8230

53 residence_photo_with_applicant

Chotaki, Gaya - NawadaRd, K ..
26-08-2025 07:00:49 pm
24.8173094 85 0051 869
Pincode : 8230




54 residence_photo_with_agent

Bala | na ar road no 4 ( landmark, ...
507:01:

24 8175399 85 0052461
Pincode : 8230

55 residence_photo_with_inside_household

4

Balaji na&ar road no.4 (landmark, ...

26-08-2025 07:01:47 pm

24.8173874 85 0052904
Pincode : 8230




56 residence_photo_outside

Bala | na ar road no.4 ( landmark, .
507:02:00

24 817611 85 0050517
Pincode : 823

57 Photo with Agent

Chotaki, Gaya - Nawada Rd, K ..
26-08-202 07 02:20 pm
24.8172273 85 0052324
Pincode : 8230




58 Photo of ID Proof

R
Bala | na ar road no 4 ( landmark, .

5 07:05:0

24 8174783 85 0050624
Pincodé 8230

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 26-08-2025 19:05:19

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Neeraj Anand




